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•  13	
  countries	
  

•  Area:	
  17.8	
  million	
  km²	
  

•  Popula9on:	
  404.9	
  mill	
  

•  GDP:	
  US$	
  6.5	
  trillion	
  

Climate	
  map	
   Vegeta=on	
  map	
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South	
  American	
  Dairy	
  Market	
  

Source:	
  FAO	
  

MILK	
  PRODUCTION	
  IN	
  SOUTH	
  AMERICA	
  

•  Produc=on:	
  66.0	
  mill	
  tons	
  

•  11%	
  of	
  world	
  produc=on	
  

•  Growth	
  42%	
  in	
  10	
  years	
  
Brazil;	
  

32,091,000	
  

Argen=na;	
  
10,501,900	
  

Colombia;	
  
7,500,000	
  

Ecuador;	
  
6,375,320	
  

Chile;	
  
2,620,000	
  

Other;	
  
2,574,739	
  

Venezuela;	
  
2,294,400	
  

Uruguay;	
  
2,057,000	
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Source:	
  FAO/IFCN	
  

DAIRY	
  FARMING	
  

Argen9na	
   Uruguay	
   Chile	
   Brazil	
   Colombia	
   USA	
  
Cows	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
in	
  mill	
  heads	
  

1.8	
   0.42	
   0.53	
   23	
   5.3	
   9.2	
  

Milk	
  yield	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
in	
  t/cow/year	
  

5.8	
   4.2	
   4.9	
   1.4	
   1.4	
   9.8	
  

Dairy	
  farms	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
in	
  1000	
  

11	
   6	
   16	
   1,350	
   490	
   59,74	
  

Farm	
  size	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
in	
  cows/farm	
  

157	
   71	
   33	
   21	
   15	
   154,6	
  

Average	
  
produc=on/farm	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
in	
  t/farm/year	
  

954.7	
   303.5	
   163.8	
   28.5	
   15.3	
   1521,0	
  

Source:	
  IFCN	
  

DAIRY	
  FARMING	
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Source:	
  IFCN	
  

COST	
  OF	
  PRODUCTION	
  

Cost of milk production (US-$/100 kg ECM) 
Cost level of farms in region where 
shade is placed 

World milk price 2011 

PER	
  CAPITA	
  CONSUMPTION	
  

Source:	
  IFCN	
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Source:	
  Cepea/Inale/Odepa/Alimentos	
  Argen=nos	
  	
  

MILK	
  PRICES	
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South	
  America	
  -­‐	
  Countries	
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•  	
  16th	
  in	
  world	
  produc=on	
  ranking	
  	
  

•  	
  Pasture	
  based	
  system	
  

•  Natural	
  good	
  condi=ons	
  for	
  milk	
  produc=on	
  

(soil,	
  climate,	
  flat	
  topography,	
  gene=c	
  quality)	
  

•  	
  15	
  -­‐	
  20%	
  Exports	
  	
  25%	
  in	
  2011 

	
   	
   	
  ARGENTINA	
  

   DAIRY	
  PROCESSORS	
  

LARGE	
   MEDIUM-­‐LARGE	
  
SMALL-­‐
MEDIUM	
  

SMALL	
  

No.	
  companies	
   10	
   25-­‐30	
   50	
   700	
  

Share	
  of	
  total	
  milk	
   56%	
   15%	
   8%	
   21%	
  

Market	
  focus	
  
Domes=c	
  &	
  
exports	
  

Domes=c,	
  
increasing	
  exports	
  

Domes=c	
   Domes=c	
  

Range	
  of	
  products	
  
Wide	
  range	
  of	
  

products	
  
Products	
  mix	
  

Cheese	
  &	
  
others	
  

Cheese	
  focus	
  

‒	
  Produc=on	
  seasonality	
  of	
  40%	
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   EXPORTS	
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  BRAZIL	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Milk	
  Produc=on	
  (2011)   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Dairy	
  Plants	
  

Produc=on	
  
(liters/day)	
  

Farms	
  
%	
  of	
  	
  
farms	
  

%	
  of	
  
produc=on	
  

<	
  10	
   610,255	
   45.2	
   4.6	
  
10	
  a	
  20	
   198,171	
   14.7	
   5.2	
  
20	
  a	
  50	
   267,743	
   19.8	
   16.1	
  
50	
  a	
  200	
   230,639	
   17.1	
   39.3	
  
200	
  a	
  500	
   35,209	
   2.6	
   18.8	
  
>	
  500	
   8,792	
   0.7	
   16.0	
  
total	
   1,350,809	
   100.0	
   100.0	
  

   DAIRY	
  FARMING	
  

Source:	
  IBGE	
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Source:	
  Embrapa	
  Dairy	
  Cajle	
  

Main	
  varia9on	
  in	
  2012	
  

%	
   %	
  
ICPLeite/Embrapa	
  

27,4	
  
Veterinary	
  &	
  medicine	
  

14,7	
  

Labour	
   13,2	
  
Milk	
  quality	
  

15	
  
Non-­‐concentrate	
  feed	
  

10,1	
  
Insemina=on	
  

30,7	
  
Concentrate	
  feed	
  

39,6	
  
Eletricity	
  and	
  fuel	
  

4,67	
  
Minerals	
  

16,8	
  

   COST	
  OF	
  PRODUCTION	
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CCPR 

PROCESSORS	
  

MARGINS	
  

Source:	
  IBGE/MDIC/Aliceweb	
  

40.3%	
   37.8%	
   38.8%	
  
42.1%	
   41.8%	
  

33.2%	
   34.2%	
   34.7%	
  
29.8%	
  

27.5%	
  
26.6%	
   28.0%	
   26.5%	
  

28.1%	
  

30.7%	
  

15%	
  

20%	
  

25%	
  

30%	
  

35%	
  

40%	
  

45%	
  

2008	
   2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
  

%	
  OF	
  MILK	
  PRICE	
  DISTRIBUTED	
  BY	
  FARMERS,	
  PROCESSORS	
  
AND	
  RETAILERS	
  

%	
  Produtor	
   %	
  Indústria	
   %	
  Varejo	
  Retailer	
  Farmer	
   Processor	
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CONSUMPTION	
  

-­‐5.9%	
  

0.3%	
  
1.0%	
  

-­‐1.2%	
  
-­‐2.7%	
  

5.1%	
  

-­‐2.1%	
  

2.5%	
  
3.5%	
  

2.6%	
  

0.5%	
  

4.1%	
  

9.0%	
  

4.9%	
   5.3%	
  

2.9%	
  

1997	
   1998	
   1999	
   2000	
   2001	
   2002	
   2003	
   2004	
   2005	
   2006	
   2007	
   2008	
   2009	
   2010	
   2011	
  2012P	
  

TRADE	
  BALANCE 

Source:	
  MDIC  
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US$	
  

Export	
   Import	
   Balance	
  

Currency valuation 

Increase in prices Currency	
  devalua9on	
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   DAIRY	
  FARMING	
  

Source:	
  Milkpoint	
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10% 8% 62	
  % 

10	
  % 

10	
  % 

70	
  % 

10	
  % 

10	
  % 

13	
  % 

6	
  % 

7	
  % 

4	
  % 

9	
  % 

7	
  % 

80% 72	
  % 

Milk	
  
2,705	
  mill.	
  	
  

liters 

Popula9on	
  
17.5	
  mill.	
  
people	
   

Farmers	
  
16,200	
  	
  	
  	
  

Herd	
  
0.53	
  mill.	
  	
  
cows	
  

Source:	
  F.	
  Lanuza	
  /VII	
  Na=onal	
  Census	
  Agropecuario	
  (INE,	
  2007);	
  INE	
  2002	
  by	
  M.E.	
  Olivares	
   

	
   	
   	
   	
  CHILE	
  

Source:	
  IFCN	
  

  FARM	
  STRUCTURE	
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Source:	
  IFCN	
  

  PRODUCTION,	
  CONSUMPTION	
  &	
  	
  
	
   	
  TRADE	
  BALANCE	
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Source:	
  Anuario	
  DIEA	
  2010/DICOSE	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  URUGUAY	
  

Source:	
  Ins=tuto	
  Nacional	
  de	
  la	
  Leche	
  

   PROCESSORS	
  

Profit	
   Volume	
  of	
  milk	
  

Domes=c	
  
market	
  

40%	
   32%	
  

Exports	
   60%	
   68%	
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Source:	
  Ins=tuto	
  Nacional	
  de	
  la	
  Leche/Urunet	
  

30%	
  

10%	
  
33%	
  

10%	
  

17%	
  

LPE	
   LPD	
   Quesos	
  

Manteca	
   Otros	
  

   EXPORTS	
  

WMP	
   SMP	
   Cheese	
  

Bujer	
   Others	
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